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Kerncijfers bedrijven

2021-2023

Bedrijven
Totaal aantal, dzd
1 WPt aantal, dzd
100 WP of meert aantal
oOprichtingen aantal
Opheffingen aantal
Faillissementen aantal
Fusies/overnames aantal
Hoofdaannemers
B&U aantal
Gww aantal
1 werkzame perscnen

\Brun: CBS en EIB

2021 32022
212,4 | 2315
179,6 1974
385 395
25.570 | 29.260
7.980  11.975
317 340
590 660
2.679  2.844
1.179 | 1.259

2022
kw 3

233,2
199,1
400
8.100
2.080
g8

130

2022
kw 4

239,6
205,1
395
7.165
3.765
Q5

220

2023 2023 2023
kw1 kw2 kw3
242,8 2477 257.,6
208,3  213,0 222,5
400 400 400
7.130 | 8.340 8.240
2.825  3.120 2.745
a4 113 122
&0 125 120




